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XFOB:1:1: HORTON #H40891GL & H40891GR

2022HX Base Yr

294 SW CONDOR PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,673 111.0000 66.60 111,422 1985 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 72,727

FGR 576 55 317 19,212

FSP 216 40 86 5,212

UOP 280 25 70 4,242

2,272 1,673 101,394

BAS= W50 FGR= W4 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W20 S24 E24 N24$ S24
E10UOP=  S10 E28 N10 W28$ E40 N24$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,728

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

10,668

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,820


